
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06766920 

Name of Company 

Bettaglaze Limited 

++We 

Simon Robert Haskew Neil Frank Vinnicombe 

Harbourside House Harbourside House 

4-5 The Grove 4-5 The Grove 

Bristol Bristol 

BS1 402 BS1 4QZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 28 January 2014 

Cc 

Signed Date 28 January 2014 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP ; 

Harbourside House For Official Use 

4-5 The Grove Insolvengy Section Post Raom 

Bristol i rnc 
Ref BE175CVL/SRH/NFV/CLP 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

owoznore 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Bettaglaze Limited 

on the 28 January 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name SDEREMY PRUL AYTHONY cAVEY 

Signed (QL ON 
TS 

Dated AS Tomuannn Zoty 



Bettaglaze Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 4,500 00 

Furniture & Equipment 8,988 00 450 00 

Motor Vehicles 11,318 00 12,300 00 
Stock 1,200 00 
Book Debts 9,004 50 4,502 25 
Cash at Bank 1,043 16 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 23,995 41 

Signature Ne oS Date 2 8 JAN 2014 



Bettaglaze Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2014 

At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 23,995 41 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 25,133 93 
25,133 93 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (1,138 52) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(1,138 52) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,138 52) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (1,138 52) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (1,138 52) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 159,134 44 

Employees 25,661 22 
HMRC (non VAT) 23,636 32 
Deposits 22,184 80 

HMRC (VAT) 67,999 44 
298,606 22 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentiaf creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (299,744 74) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (299,744 74) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 2 60 
200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (299,746 74) 

Signature _——— Date 28 JAN 2014 